
Terms - a credit card payment must be made on all customized orders prior to production. 

After pricing add $15 for shipping
FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $400 

H

HEIGHT          QTY. 100            QTY. 200           QTY. 300            QTY. 400

BURGEE DECAL PRICE GUIDE

1 INCH

2 INCH

3 INCH

4 INCH

5 INCH

6 INCH

$135

$150

$160

$170

$195

$215

MINIMUM ORDER IS 100 DECALS.

$210

$235

$265

$305

$342

$370

$312

$337

$375

$430

$485

$525

$392

$432

$475

$549

$620

$668

PRICES AS OF APRIL. 1, 2018

NO COLOR LIMITATIONS!

ALL DECALS FINISHED
WITH A CLEAR

PROTECTIVE LAMINATE FINISH


