





## **BURGEE DECAL PRICE GUIDE**

PRICES AS OF APRIL. 1, 2018

## **NO COLOR LIMITATIONS!**

ALL DECALS FINISHED
WITH A CLEAR
PROTECTIVE LAMINATE FINISH



## MINIMUM ORDER IS 100 DECALS.

HEIGHT	QTY. 100	QTY. 200	QTY. 300	QTY. 400
1 INCH	\$135	\$210	\$312	\$392
2 INCH	\$150	\$235	\$337	\$432
3 INCH	\$160	\$265	\$375	\$475
4 INCH	\$170	\$305	\$430	\$549
5 INCH	\$195	\$342	\$485	\$620
6 INCH	\$215	\$370	\$525	\$668

After pricing add \$15 for shipping FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER \$400









Terms - a credit card payment must be made on all customized orders prior to production.